
MDUSBC McKay Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery Date
Date Three digit winning number Winner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed

Sunday, January 01, 2023 *779 *Richard Banks 50$      *Richard Banks *Richard Banks *Richard Banks 1/16/2023
Monday, January 02, 2023 711 Vicki Ingham 100$    Timothy Dinan Myrna Hilla Tom Strobl 1/10/2023

Tuesday, January 03, 2023 474 Laura Collom 50$      Lance Williams Laura Tamachaski Libbi Fletcher 1/10/2023
Wednesday, January 04, 2023 685 Timothy Dinan 50$      Timothy Banes William Barnes Tim Dinan 1/10/2023

Thursday, January 05, 2023 136 Austin McKay 50$      Lauren McKay Larry McKay Larry McKay 1/10/2023
Friday, January 06, 2023 467 Frances Davidson 150$    Marilyn McSwain Martin McSwain Libbi Fletcher 1/10/2023

Saturday, January 07, 2023 968 Matt Beaudoin 50$      Dean Saranas Bradley Saranas Pat Klix 1/10/2023
Sunday, January 08, 2023 721 Shane Henry 50$      Bryan Fitzgibbon Shane Henry George Henry 1/10/2023
Monday, January 09, 2023 884 Kelly VandenBrooks 100$    Kelly VandenBrooks Pam Cunha Libbi Fletcher 1/16/2023

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 448 Tom McKay 50$      Kim Dandy Frances Phillips Tom McKay 1/16/2023
Wednesday, January 11, 2023 842 Laura Williams 50$      Laura Williams Laura Williams George Bresinski 1/16/2023

Thursday, January 12, 2023 540 Ellen Smith 50$      Samuel Gun Lori Petrusha Ken Clayton 1/16/2023
Friday, January 13, 2023 540 Ellen Smith 150$    Samuel Gun Lori Petrusha Ken Clayton 1/16/2023

Saturday, January 14, 2023 353 Josh Coffee 50$      Jeremy Bird Patrick Plasencia Pat Klix 1/16/2023
Sunday, January 15, 2023 943 Tina Henry 50$      Debbie Hojara June Klix Pat Klix 1/16/2023
Monday, January 16, 2023 233 Tom Reaume 100$    Tom Reaume Tom Reaume Tom Raume 1/23/2023

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 698 Shane Henry 50$      Shane Henry Shane Henry Shane Henry 1/23/2023
Wednesday, January 18, 2023 702 Guy Rau 50$      Guy Rau Guy Rau Guy Ray 1/23/2023

Thursday, January 19, 2023 837 Madelyn/Laura Bresinski 50$      Madelyn/Laura Bresinski Jim Williams George Bresinski 1/23/2023
Friday, January 20, 2023 180 Jason Rose 150$    Tyler Barnes Tom McKay Tom McKay 1/23/2023

Saturday, January 21, 2023 031 Dustin Minor 50$      Michael Saad Nicholas Owiesny Mike Lucenter 1/23/2023
Sunday, January 22, 2023 616 Suzanne Asman 50$      Suzanne Asman Suzanne Asman John Asman 1/23/2023
Monday, January 23, 2023 855 Richard Banks 100$    Pam Kidd *Scott McLeod Richard Banks 1/31/2023

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 049 John Osborn 50$      Chris Smith ZoAnne Madonia Mike Lucenter 1/31/2023
Wednesday, January 25, 2023 351 Doug Nikkila 50$      David Nikkila Jeremy Bird Pat Klix 1/31/2023

Thursday, January 26, 2023 226 Lee McKay 50$      Don Sand Larry Kinsman Tom McKay 1/31/2023
Friday, January 27, 2023 304 Brooklyn Sand 150$    Sarah Sand Amy Combs Don Sand 1/31/2023

Saturday, January 28, 2023 399 Garrett Nagle 50$      Garrett Nagle Garrett Nagle Garrett Nagle 1/31/2023
Sunday, January 29, 2023 741 Jackie Tambourine 50$      Brandon Tambourine Randy Tambourine Randy Tambourine 1/31/2023
Monday, January 30, 2023 473 Lance Williams 100$    Helen Ullman Laura Collom Libbi Fletcher 1/31/2023

Tuesday, January 31, 2023 454 Laura Collom 50$      Darren Davidson Karen Potulski Libbi Fletcher 2/1/2023


